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EP-2726DG Layer3 24+2G Gigabit Ethernet Rack-Mount
Management Switch
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can be bundiled into Link Aggregation sets
FEItGRMP(GARP Multicast Registration Protocol), IGMP(Internet Group Management
Protocol), and DVMRP (Distance Vector Multicast Routing Protocol) multicast
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Protocol supported for multimedia application
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Specification
Rl55 EP-2726DG
#tHA 24+2G Layer 3 Gigabit Ethernet
Rack-Mount Management Switch
e IEEE 802.3 10BASE-T/802.3u 100BASE-TX
IEEE 802.3ab 1000BASE-T/802.3z 1000BASE-SX/LX
) 10/100BASE-T:UTP Cat. 3, 4, 5
1000BASE-T:UTP Cat.5
1000BASE-X: 50/125, 62.5/125 um Multi-mode fiber optic
No. of 10/100M Port 24* 10/100M RJ-45(Auto MDI/MDIX) ports
Port Module Option 1 slide-in slot for 2 port Gigabit Copper or fiber Gigabit port module
P/ Port 1*RS-232 DB-9
VLAN Port-based or IEEE 802.1Q VLAN up to 256 VLANS
Trunk 4 trunk groups(2,4,8 port/group
SNMP RMON (4 groups (1, 2, 3, 9), MIB /I, Bridging MIB, Ether-Like MIB,
RMON MIB)
QoS 2-Level
MAC Address Table 32K
FCIES 4MB
EERALESS Internal Switch Power (AC90~264V, 47~63Hz)
Environmental Temperature Humidity
Temperature Operation 0°C~45C 10%~90%
Humidity Storage 0°C~60C 5%~95%
g R~ 442 x 255 x 44 mm
oS FCC Class A, CE
SURECOM Technology Corp.

6" F1., 15, Sec. 2, Datung Road, Shijr city, Taipei 221, Taiwan
Tel: 886-2-8692-6200 Fax: 886-2-8692-6132

e-mail: kales@surecom com twl website: lammmemm_mm_tﬂ

& R

HoSo_ BT rrmmzssmmeaman TEL : 02)2651-7330
GabTr AR —Ey 287 4% 4 72 8 52 3F-1 FAX & (02)2651-7332

Networks Professional

Specifications are subject to change without notice. © 2002 by SureCom Technology Corporation. All rights reserved.


mailto:sales@surecom.com.tw
http://www.surecom.com.tw/

